
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.00JEET KUNDUK23ACRDMA007368 1 UR

 78.00MARYAM YUSUFK23ACRDMA016593 2 UR

 77.95PRATIK MUKHERJEEK23ACRDMA018192 3 UR

 77.80ALOK KUMAR MISHRAK23ACRDMA005008 4 UR

 77.60TANIYA SULTANAK23ACRDMA018565 5 OB

 77.50MANISHA PRAMANIKK23ACRDMA007813 6 OB

 77.40SATHI DASK23ACRDMA016142 7 OB

 77.30SANGITA PALK23ACRDMA014461 8 UR

 77.30SUMITA BHATTACHARJEEK23ACRDMA016626 9 UR

 77.00TRISHA ROYK23ACRDMA013957 10 UR

 76.90AYAN MAJUMDERK23ACRDMA009450 11 UR

 76.60PARTHAPRATIM KARK23ACRDMA002942 12 UR

 76.40DEBIKA DEYK23ACRDMA009158 13 UR

 76.30TUHIN CHAKRABORTYK23ACRDMA018873 14 UR

 76.06SURANJANA CHATTERJEEK23ACRDMA011319 15 UR

 76.00RAKESH NAYAKK23ACRDMA017359 16 UR

 75.90DEBABRATA KUNDUK23ACRDMA008429 17 UR

 75.70SOUMYAJIT DEYK23ACRDMA013903 18 OB

 75.70SUPRITI GHARAK23ACRDMA014758 19 UR
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 75.70AYAN JANAK23ACRDMA017329 20 UR

 75.60SRIJITA DASK23ACRDMA001439 21 UR

 75.40PRIYANKA DASK23ACRDMA006890 22 UR

 74.80AYARI BOSEK23ACRDMA002872 23 UR

 74.74RINKI NANDYK23ACRDMA018708 24 OB

 74.60RIMPA DASK23ACRDMA001099 25 OB

 74.10PIYALI BASUK23ACRDMA002599 26 UR

 74.00ARPITA PORIAK23ACRDMA001782 27 SC

 73.90ABHIK SARKARK23ACRDMA016346 28 SC

 73.67ANUP CHANDRA MANDALK23ACRDMA018921 29 SC

 73.60JABA MONDALK23ACRDMA002064 30 UR

 73.40PRIYANKA PAULK23ACRDMA003695 31 UR

 73.30DURGARANI SARKARK23ACRDMA010015 32 OB

 73.20PAHIL DHARAK23ACRDMA012950 33 SC

 73.10MOUPARNA DHARK23ACRDMA014083 34 UR

 73.10MANAS GAYENK23ACRDMA015805 35 SC

 73.10PRATYAY DEBNATHK23ACRDMA018577 36 OB

 73.00PRIYANKA DASK23ACRDMA006144 37 OB

 73.00SUCHARITA DASK23ACRDMA004006 38 SC
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 72.80PUJA DASK23ACRDMA004565 39 SC

 72.70JAYASHREE GARAIK23ACRDMA009857 40 OB

 72.60RUMELI BASUK23ACRDMA002589 41 UR

 72.60ISHA MANDALK23ACRDMA000390 42 SC

 72.60ISHA MANDALK23ACRDMA001995 43 SC

 72.50KETABI SHYAMK23ACRDMA015174 44 UR

 72.40SHREYASEE PRADHANK23ACRDMA014447 45 UR

 72.30AVIK MONDALK23ACRDMA002041 46 SC

 71.70KRISHNA PRASAD PALK23ACRDMA014402 47 UR

 71.70SIMANTINI SARKARK23ACRDMA002698 48 UR

 71.60PRIYA HALDERK23ACRDMA015042 49 SC

 71.60SOHINEE MAHANTAK23ACRDMA002775 50 UR

 71.60NAMRATA ROYK23ACRDMA004818 51 UR

 71.50ANNESHA PAULK23ACRDMA005827 52 OB

 71.43TITHI DASK23ACRDMA008561 53 UR

 71.30ARUNIMA PRAMANIKK23ACRDMA005550 54 OB

 71.10SUDIPTA BISWASK23ACRDMA017217 55 SC

 70.90MANJARI CHAKRABORTYK23ACRDMA007310 56 UR

 70.70SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYAK23ACRDMA002721 57 UR
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 70.60ANWESHA GHOSHK23ACRDMA004556 58 UR

 70.30SUKANNYA CHAKRABORTYK23ACRDMA014079 59 UR

 70.10SANGITA SENK23ACRDMA007877 60 UR

 70.08ABHIJIT DASK23ACRDMA018557 61 OB

 70.00ANKAN BISWASK23ACRDMA011521 62 UR

 70.00MANIPROVA SARDARK23ACRDMA013994 63 ST

 69.64RATUL BARMANK23ACRDMA017987 64 SC

 69.21KAMALESH BAIDYAK23ACRDMA014039 65 SC

 69.20SAUVIK SARDERK23ACRDMA012971 66 SC

 69.00PIYALI PALK23ACRDMA000150 67 UR

 69.00SAYANI ADHIKARYK23ACRDMA017382 68 UR

 67.90SHREYOSHI MONDALK23ACRDMA004130 69 SC

 67.80SATTWIKA KAR ROYK23ACRDMA001030 70 UR

 67.71PAYEL NEOGIK23ACRDMA003193 71 UR

 67.70ISHA DASK23ACRDMA015629 72 UR

 67.60RIMI SARDARK23ACRDMA005980 73 SC

 67.60SHREYA MONDALK23ACRDMA016625 74 OB

 67.30SHASWATI BANERJEEK23ACRDMA004523 75 UR

 67.20SUBHASREE DASK23ACRDMA017590 76 SC
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 66.90TATINI RAHAK23ACRDMA001435 77 UR

 66.89RUKAIYA SULTANAK23ACRDMA013788 78 UR

 66.60IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACRDMA007476 79 OA

 65.66BIKRAMJIT MANDALK23ACRDMA007272 80 SC

 65.60AAKASH GHOSHK23ACRDMA017246 81 OB

 65.50SANCHAITA DASK23ACRDMA018776 82 SC

 65.31PRATISHA KUNDUK23ACRDMA000746 83 UR

 64.60PIYASA GHOSHK23ACRDMA001442 84 UR

 64.50BIPASA MONDALK23ACRDMA003799 85 SC

 64.40ANANYA PALK23ACRDMA003426 86 UR

 64.40KATHA SINGHA ROYK23ACRDMA018033 87 UR

 64.20RIYA ROYK23ACRDMA004278 88 UR

 64.20RIYA ROYK23ACRDMA012561 89 UR

 64.20BRISHTI DASK23ACRDMA012040 90 UR

 64.00RAKHI MONDALK23ACRDMA017712 91 SC

 63.90SUJIT KUMARK23ACRDMA010685 92 UR

 63.70LISA MAITYK23ACRDMA016564 93 UR

 63.50SAIMI MALLICKK23ACRDMA003839 94 SC

 63.30PRITI MONDALK23ACRDMA009448 95 UR
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 62.80ISHIKA PAULK23ACRDMA013161 96 UR

 62.80RIA MONDALK23ACRDMA012338 97 SC

 62.60AVIRUP DASK23ACRDMA007786 98 SC

 62.20PRITHA SAHAK23ACRDMA004326 99 UR

 61.16SAYAN BISWASK23ACRDMA006361 100 UR

 60.00ADRIJA CHATTERJEEK23ACRDMA014766 101 UR

 59.13SUKANTA CHOWDHURYK23ACRDMA010652 102 SC

 59.05SAHELI CHAKRABORTYK23ACRDMA015535 103 UR

 57.63SAKIB HOSSAINK23ACRDMA014872 104 OA

 56.55CHANDRA SEKHAR MURAK23ACRDMA018168 105 ST

 54.20ANKAN MONDALK23ACRDMA003093 106 SC

 52.20NILENDU PRACHANDAK23ACRDMA000144 107 UR

 51.50RAFSIL ALI KK23ACRDMA012597 108 UR

 51.20WAABEL KHALIDK23ACRDMA017921 109 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 66.60IMTIAZ AHAMMEDK23ACRDMA007476 1 OA

 57.63SAKIB HOSSAINK23ACRDMA014872 2 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.60TANIYA SULTANAK23ACRDMA018565 1 OB

 77.50MANISHA PRAMANIKK23ACRDMA007813 2 OB

 77.40SATHI DASK23ACRDMA016142 3 OB

 75.70SOUMYAJIT DEYK23ACRDMA013903 4 OB

 74.74RINKI NANDYK23ACRDMA018708 5 OB

 74.60RIMPA DASK23ACRDMA001099 6 OB

 73.30DURGARANI SARKARK23ACRDMA010015 7 OB

 73.10PRATYAY DEBNATHK23ACRDMA018577 8 OB

 73.00PRIYANKA DASK23ACRDMA006144 9 OB

 72.70JAYASHREE GARAIK23ACRDMA009857 10 OB

 71.50ANNESHA PAULK23ACRDMA005827 11 OB

 71.30ARUNIMA PRAMANIKK23ACRDMA005550 12 OB

 70.08ABHIJIT DASK23ACRDMA018557 13 OB

 67.60SHREYA MONDALK23ACRDMA016625 14 OB

 65.60AAKASH GHOSHK23ACRDMA017246 15 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 74.00ARPITA PORIAK23ACRDMA001782 1 SC

 73.90ABHIK SARKARK23ACRDMA016346 2 SC

 73.67ANUP CHANDRA MANDALK23ACRDMA018921 3 SC

 73.20PAHIL DHARAK23ACRDMA012950 4 SC

 73.10MANAS GAYENK23ACRDMA015805 5 SC

 73.00SUCHARITA DASK23ACRDMA004006 6 SC

 72.80PUJA DASK23ACRDMA004565 7 SC

 72.60ISHA MANDALK23ACRDMA000390 8 SC

 72.60ISHA MANDALK23ACRDMA001995 9 SC

 72.30AVIK MONDALK23ACRDMA002041 10 SC

 71.60PRIYA HALDERK23ACRDMA015042 11 SC

 71.10SUDIPTA BISWASK23ACRDMA017217 12 SC

 69.64RATUL BARMANK23ACRDMA017987 13 SC

 69.21KAMALESH BAIDYAK23ACRDMA014039 14 SC

 69.20SAUVIK SARDERK23ACRDMA012971 15 SC

 67.90SHREYOSHI MONDALK23ACRDMA004130 16 SC

 67.60RIMI SARDARK23ACRDMA005980 17 SC

 67.20SUBHASREE DASK23ACRDMA017590 18 SC

 65.66BIKRAMJIT MANDALK23ACRDMA007272 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 65.50SANCHAITA DASK23ACRDMA018776 20 SC

 64.50BIPASA MONDALK23ACRDMA003799 21 SC

 64.00RAKHI MONDALK23ACRDMA017712 22 SC

 63.50SAIMI MALLICKK23ACRDMA003839 23 SC

 62.80RIA MONDALK23ACRDMA012338 24 SC

 62.60AVIRUP DASK23ACRDMA007786 25 SC

 59.13SUKANTA CHOWDHURYK23ACRDMA010652 26 SC

 54.20ANKAN MONDALK23ACRDMA003093 27 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Rural Studies   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ All (ST) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00MANIPROVA SARDARK23ACRDMA013994 1 ST

 56.55CHANDRA SEKHAR MURAK23ACRDMA018168 2 ST
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